Home » Kelly » Kelly HPM72601 HPM High Power Opto Isolated Full Bridge Permanent Magnet DC Motor
Controller User Manual
Kelly HPM72601 HPM High Power Opto Isolated Full Bridge Permanent Magnet DC Motor Controller User
Manual
Kelly HPM72601 HPM High Power Opto Isolated Full Bridge
Permanent Magnet DC Motor Controller User Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

Controller logic supply voltage�Logic PWR: 8-20V
Controller input power, PWR: less than 10W.
Standard Throttle Input: 0-5 Volts(3-wire resistive pot), 1-4 Volts(hall active throttle).
Analog Brake and Throttle Input: 0-5 Volts.
Reverse Alarm, Main Contactor Coil Driver, Meter.
Full Power Temperature Range: 0 ْ� to 50 ْ� (controller case temperature).
Operating Temperature Range: -30 ْ� to 90 ْ�,100 ْ� shutdown(controller case temperature).
Max Battery Current :Configurable.
Kelly HPM-High Power Opto-Isolated Full Bridge Permanent Magnet DC MotorController with Regen
Model Nominal Voltage MaxOperating Vol
tage
Peak Current 2 mi
nutes
Continuous Curr
ent Regen
HPM72601 24-72V 86V 600A 240A Yes
HPM72801 24-72V 86V 800A 320A Yes
HPM72101 24-72V 86V 1000A 400A Yes
HPM12401 24-120V 136V 400A 160A Yes
HPM12601 24-120V 136V 600A 240A Yes
HPM12801 24-120V 136V 800A 320A Yes
HPM14401 24-144V 173V 400A 160A Yes
HPM14601 24-144V 173V 600A 240A Yes
Female plugs of J1&J2 will be shipped for free.
Wiring and Installation
Mounting the Controller
The controller can be oriented in any position which should be as clean and dry as possible, if necessary, shielded